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

WANTED For company, a lady boarder;
room, board. $20 month. Ella inne, K.
2, Gervais. Or.

KOOMaand board, small, congenial fam-
ily of young people; piano; modern. Main
6HS. .

PRIVATE home for children. 714 Everett.
Marshall 2162.

GOOD ROOM, home cooking, for 1

!.r0; walking distance. K. S104.

Furnished Apartments.
TOURISTS SUMMER HOME,

ALSO TRANSIENT
HIGH CLASS APARTMENTS.

1, 2 and apts. and sleeping
porch beautifullv furnished in Chinese
rugs and willow furniture; also bachelor

and single rooms and bath; refer-
ences required. Marshall 2M30.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS,
186 VISTA AVENUE.

A newly furnished apartment
with 2 disappearing beds and outside
balcony. Call Main 3883. Price $75;
adults only; will rent by week or month.

LADY of refinement desires to share
housekeeping apt. with young woman
who la now located, or will rent house-
keeping room in private home. State
price, location. References exchanged.
L 610. Oregonian.

GRANDESTA APTS.
trt Grand ave.. 12 min. walk to city;

room furnished apt. ; private bath,
bed linen furnished; free

phone, automatic elevator; $40 and $45.
East 208.

THE JACKSON.
apts.. $27.30 to $40. private

bain, phone service, 15 minutes' walk
to 5th and Alder sts. Union ave. and
East Piv-- st, E. 2846.

CORNER apartment. 3 rooms, bath, al-
cove, sleeping porch, flower boxes, piano,
telephone and library, mahogany and
wu-ker-- furniture, lrvington, $70. East
4010.

LEEDS APARTMENTS 2. 3 and
Drtm-nlH- . also sleeping rooms; mod

ern, fireproof block, private baths, clean.
reasonable. .iu aarhei l

ALT A MO NT APTS.
One 3 and 1 4; beautifully furnished.

Tnodern apartments; walking distance,
west side. Call Main 61175;

I.ROOM apartment, all outside rooms ex
cellent view, light ; Immediate posses
sion. Call Marshall -- J tl, Baraer Apts.,
rts," Irving st.

ii it sK EEP1NG single rooms, modern,
c:o.-- fn. $12 to $25 per month. 147
131 h st.

feOME privilege, music lessons, piano, for
girl employee warning ai&itacv. a.u
3018.

FRONT APT.. 1 big room with kitchenette,
light, airy, clean: west side; lights, gas.
water. Brwy

WILL sublet beautifully and completely
furnished corner apartment. Call" d w y. 2766 after 10 A. M.

ROSLYN APTS.
2 room apt., strictly modern.

Broadway 4140.

2 ROOMS, front apt., well furnished, firnt
floor, privat entrance. $;..", close in.
west sid. 4T4 Clay st. Mar. 41H4.

FOR RENT furnished apartment,
close in. Phone Main 61 18. utter 10
A. M.

PEA BODY APTS.. lth and Upshur.
Housekeeping apartment. 1. 2 and
Steam heat; reasonable. Broadway 1546.

AUDITORIUM COURT.
Furnished apartments very reasonable.

Under new management.
COM PLETE furnished apartments, $21.50;

concrete building. Union avenue and
KiiUngsworth.r AND furnished apts.: steam
heal, free phone. 2ith and Sandy blvd..
1 Mk. from 2 carllnes. S43 Nelson st.
I1,L rent my furnished apart-
ment, prtvate bath, until Sept. 15. 554
E. Madison at., cor. 13th.

$ NICE, clean, large rooms for H. K. ;
new furniture and carpet. Walking dis-
tance. 20 East 15th st.. cor. Ash.

MORTON mpts.. furnished apt. 697
Washington street. Main lu2.

OA RF1 EI-- 3 rooms, steeping porch. 361
E. Failing, block west Union.

DESIRABLE room and kitchenette, walk-In- g

distance. 328 Mill, near Broadway.
TOURNEY BLDG. Furnished 2 room

apartments. 2Q7H 2d gt.
DENNISON apt.. 3 and furnishedapt. 1027 Belmont st.
THE FLORENCE. 38 11th et.. 3 andnicely furnished apt.
ALBERT APT. Neatlv furnished, steam

heat, private bath. S40' Mississippi ave.
partly furnished. $13 per month.

Mam 7L4 :

FOB KENT.
Furnbhed Apmrtments.

THE CROMWELL,
Fifth and Columbia Streets.

Five minutes walk to Meier & Frank's
store; good surroundings, strictly mod-
ern, outside, with French doors and bal-
cony. Permanent and transient.

ONE OF Portland's loveliest, cleanest,
steam-heate- d apartments; 4 rooms, new-
ly furnished; all largo, airy, outside rooms;
unusually attractive and homelike. THE
MEDA APTS.. 377 Vancouver ave..
block north of Broadway, Just across
the Broadway bridge; EASY WALKING
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

building, automatic elevator; clearing
$700 per month and a apartment
for yourself. Requires $12,000 cash, bal-
ance easy terms.

15 APARTMENTS PRICE $7000.
Here is your opportunity to get a

small house. 9 and 8
Each apartment has private bath, phone
and all are furnished. Can clear $250per month and nice home. Fine place
for a lady alone as the heat is x fur-
nished. Requires $350O cash.

20 APARTMENTS PRICE $12,000.
This Is a classy place and makes clearover $450; all new and clean. You won'tmake a mistake on this. Some termsto responsible party.

62 APARTMENTS.If yon have $15,000 you can buy thismodern money maker; can clear $1000per month ; all 2 and apart-ments; private baths; automatic eleva-tor You will make no mistake on this.
1 ms office has exclusive handling ofthe tuove ana many others. If vouwish to buy come in for particulars.

Al. IS. LENT.Northwestern Bank Bldg.Phone Main 85Q0 for appointment.
JUST LISTED.SMALL WEST SIDE APARTMENT3o rooms, furnace heat, electric lightsyear ,ea. AH arrangedin z and ant iih

VIkZIT ln k'lch"".' ranges
$17.1 ood furnishings. Netsu" ail eXDeniPl. Trlr--- . T ..
$2500 handles.

ln. Wn,te mple district;nn?. el?!ctricity; excellent furl
$lioo?WiccLh.om6 wuh incomm- - Prl

fc.U r2im.8, near PDbHe ilhrary:
leclcJly- - Ho has fine to'r aiiu exceDtionnl v v.nnlshed. Nets $73 besiiloa lviw a.apartment. rice $1700 cash.

thSfice? excIU8We1'' le through
BOWDEN CO.,15 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

SPECIAL.
cold waVer br'Ck hotel- - hot ndNorthwestern heat- - ran

handle. Per mo-- : 1000 l H1

dandy good buy .t ,200;'
etood location, westside will

P
B,ive .2 rooms and' clear IH5

Call xl. Pr'?? ,100- - term-
Butler or Miss Morer with

A PAYING PROPOSITION
lnKrooJ??", comP''ly furnished, tsrrs
lWr" ,?'nln roSm- - k'tchen. groundrooms. baths second floor:wSd, br Ct '". tam heathot and cold water:lease; best hotel, best location, one ofbest payroll tqwns in Oregon: 20 milesfrom Portland, paved roads. S500 popu-lation; good reason for selling: we canshow you. C. K. Cranfill. i!03 A FirstSt.. room 22. Main 4203.

14 H. K. ROOMS, nets 1100 per mo., close
u. tuuu terms, ii ,iaio.12 H. K. rooms, rent only $40; close In

$1200. easy payments.
12 H. K.. clean as a pin from cellarto garret, extra good fur.. $1300. terms.

WEST SIDE REALTY CO..
164 West Park St.

IF YOU WISH TO BUY OR SBTL.1,
business, hotel, rooming or apartment
house of any kind, anywhere, sea

P. Rierdon.RITTER, LOWE CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.

We write all kinds of insurance.
ROOMING HOUSE FOR S.U.E.including furnishings; will sell business

block, upstairs rooms: ground floor rent-
ed for mercantile purposes; excellent lo-

cation; pays 30 on price asked. Write
L. u. ouiyon. Newberg, Or.

FOR LEASE.
56 rooms in new modern hotel build

ing. Permanent down-tow- n corner on
roadway. rMans ln our office.

N CO.,
2tfu Oak St. Bdwy. 5335.

$S00 BUY'S apt., west side.
iiuuu Duys i n. iv. rooms, close in, east

side; neat place.
SEE BROWN A BIDDLE.

324 Ry. Exch. bldg.. 3d and Starfc.
FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE My equity

in good paying downtown small hotel,
income $1100 monthly. Main 1826.

42 ROOMS, H. K. suites, income $350;
rent td. lease, rnoue a.ast

LOST AND FOUND.
PICKED up. near 11th st and Columbia

Olvd., Aug. o, two Day norses. ornnai
on both: Impounded at 555 Willamette
blvd.. Old Mock ranch, will be sold for
charges held against thtm if not called
for 10 A. M. Aug. 12.

LOST Aug. 8. between ISth and Taylor
and the cathedral, turquoise -- reastpin
with pendants, valued as heir.oom. Call
Mar. 256 or return to 554 Taylor and re-
ceive reward.

LOST Brown leather purse at uoage
Park, Bull nun. ounuay. iuuimi8
bank book, currency and silver. Finder
please notify J. H. Turner. Broadway
223. Liberal reward.

LOST 32x4 Goodyear tire with rim and
lock, in scrips-fcooi- n cov,

and Battle Ground lake. Ta-
bor 72"0 or 1021 Cham, of Commerce.

LOST On Tillamook road, Friday. Aug.
6, one 8x10 tent In a burlap sack.

will be paid for return to E. T.
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